O woDLD cH(rllchl
SEALLES VERTICAL PUMP SERIES
For scrubber
O Girculating grurnP for
scrulrber
! Spray ;rump for etctring
I Gas seal mechanism
I Sealless construction

lip closely adheres-durin-g stop to seal gas.
During Operation During Stop
MODEL DESIGNATION & PERFORMANCE SPEGIFICATION
U33fJ,0,,."' YDr4lVKr
(1)
VK Series (60H2 Specific Gravity 1.1)
1
I
(2)
6
I
(3)
P
-(4)
----
2.0"x1.5" 2.0"x1.5" 2,0"x1.5" 2.5"x2'0"
1235
60 106 134 214
40 70 78 95
VP Series (60H2 Specific Gravity 1.4)
YD.5OVP.36-P YD-50VP.56-P
2.5"12.O" x2.0" 2.5"12.0" x2.0"
unit:in.(mm) (60HPS.G1.1)
(2) Motor Output
1:1 HP 5:5 HP
2:2 HP 75:7 .5 HP
3: 3 HP 10: 10 HP
(4) Material
Carbon Fiber Reinforced Polypropylene
VP PERFORMANCE CURVES (60 Hz)
120
100 ".
YD-65VK-756-P YD-6sVK-106-P
(3) Operating Frequency
for Motor
5:50H2
6:60H2
3450 rpm
B0 100
GPM
50vP-56 ,,
120 140 160
Unit: in. (mm)
(1)\ /
Model
Suction/Discharge
Motor Output (HP)
Max Flow (GPM)
Max Head (FT)
Model
Suction/Discharge
Motor Output (HP)
Max Flow (GPM)
Max Head (FT)
3
110
69
6,
147
YCr
eto
I
Poo
40
40
DIMENSION
q
dP
i^l6 t c.a5:
d-.
I 11., e'
'I*'TY-. i oo oo,'1 at222\.
Liquid Level 17.3 it35) d